
2022- 
Event Date Notes 

2023 
  New UGRD Fall registration TBD Week before classes start 
  New TGS Fall registration TBD Week before classes start 
FALL Fall classes begin Tuesday, September 20, 2022   
  Last day to add or change classes** Monday, September 26, 2022 5th weekday of term 
  Last day to drop Friday, October 28, 2022 6th Friday of term 
  Last day to change grading status to PN Friday, November 11, 2022 8th Friday of term 
  UGRD petition to graduate for Winter 2023 Saturday, October 8, 2022   
  Pre-registration for Winter quarter begins Monday, November 7, 2022 See appointment times 
  Registration for Winter quarter begins Monday, November 14, 2022 See appointment times 
  Withdrawal petition deadline 5pm Wednesday, November 30, 2022   
  Thanksgiving vacation begins 6pm Wednesday, November 23, 2022 No Classes 
  Classes resume Monday, November 28, 2022   
  WCAS Reading period begins Monday, November 28, 2022   
  Fall classes end Saturday, December 3, 2022   
  WCAS Reading period ends Sunday, December 4, 2022   
  Fall exams begin Monday, December 5, 2022   
  Fall exams end Saturday, December 10, 2022   
  UGRD petition to graduate for Spring 2023 Saturday, December 10, 2022   
  Grades due 3pm Monday, December 12, 2022   
  Conferral Friday, December 16, 2022   
WINTER Winter classes begin Tuesday, January 3, 2023   
  Last day to add or change classes** Monday, January 9, 2023 5th weekday of term 
  No classes- Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 16, 2023 No Classes 
  Last day to drop Friday, February 10, 2023 6th Friday of term 
  Last day to change grading status PN Friday, February 24, 2023 8th Friday of term 
  Pre-registration for Spring quarter begins Monday, February 13, 2023 See appointment times 
  Registration for Spring Quarter begins Monday, February 20, 2023 See appointment times 
  UGRD petition to graduate for Summer 2023 Wednesday, March 1, 2023   
  Withdrawal petition deadline 5pm Friday, March 3, 2023   
  WCAS Reading period begins Tuesday, March 7, 2023   
  Winter classes end Saturday, March 11, 2023   
  WCAS Reading period ends Sunday, March 12, 2023   
  Winter exams begin Monday, March 13, 2023   
  Winter exams end Saturday, March 18, 2023   
  Grades due 3pm Monday, March 20, 2023   
  Conferral Friday, March 24, 2023   
SPRING Spring classes begin Tuesday, March 28, 2023 (Monday classes are held) 
  Last day to add or change classes** Monday, April 3, 2023 5th week day of term 
  Registration for Summer Session begins TBD   
  Last day to drop Wednesday, May 3, 2023 6th Friday of term 
  Last day to change Grading status PN Friday, May 19, 2023 8th Friday of term 
  Pre-Registration for Fall begins TBD See appointment times 
  Registration for Fall begins TBD See appointment times 
  No classes - Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2023 No Classes 
  Withdrawal petition deadline 5pm Friday, June 2, 2023   
  WCAS Reading period begins Wednesday, May 31, 2023   
  Spring classes end Saturday, June 3, 2023   
  WCAS Reading Period ends Sunday, June 4, 2023   
  Spring exams begin Monday, June 5, 2023   
  Spring exams end Saturday, June 10, 2023   
  Grades due 3pm Monday, June 12, 2023   
  UGRD petition to graduate for Fall 2023 TBD   
  Commencement Monday, June 12, 2023   
  Conferral Friday, June 16, 2023   
SUMMER Summer classes begin TBD For full summer schedule 
  10 week session ends TBD please refer to Summer 
  Conferral TBD Session website 

**last day for tuition adjustments related to enrollment changes. No reductions to bills for dropped/swapped classes 
after this date 

 


